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Trophée Valentinois 2022
Minime

Manche Qualificative 1 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 22/05/2022 - 10h15      Fermeture pré grille : 10h10      8 Tours = 8.768 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09

21/05/2022 - 22/05/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 21/05/2022 - 14:47  /  Page 1/1

PIQUET Corentin 1212  - 10 - 

COQUARD Loris 6969  - 9 - 77 MOULIN Nino

RIEU Manon 1010  - 8 - 5252 LAMARCHE Ayrton

CAPELLI Cesar 88  - 7 - 2828 LIMOUSIN Marcel

CHOMET Nathan 1919  - 6 - 3535 BORGOGNO Alexandre

NEKMOUCHE Neil 9999  - 5 - 6464 BONHOMME Lucas

IBBOTSON Zachary 2222  - 4 - 55 DETRUCHE Loris

BENOIT Arthur 2626  - 3 - 4545 ACHARD Evan

MEYNARD Mike 4444  - 2 - 5353 BRUNEAU Luis

COUDENE Even 3333  - 1 - 1717 MORETTI Mathis

- Pole -
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Trophée Valentinois 2022
Minime

Manche Qualificative 2 Dimanche

Grille de départ

Départ : 22/05/2022 - 11h45      Fermeture pré grille : 11h40      8 Tours = 8.768 Km

Savoie ChronoSavoie ChronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.09

21/05/2022 - 22/05/2022  /  Valence Arena 45e 21/05/2022 - 14:48  /  Page 1/1

COUDENE Even 3333  - 10 - 

MEYNARD Mike 4444  - 9 - 1717 MORETTI Mathis

BENOIT Arthur 2626  - 8 - 5353 BRUNEAU Luis

IBBOTSON Zachary 2222  - 7 - 4545 ACHARD Evan

NEKMOUCHE Neil 9999  - 6 - 55 DETRUCHE Loris

CHOMET Nathan 1919  - 5 - 6464 BONHOMME Lucas

CAPELLI Cesar 88  - 4 - 3535 BORGOGNO Alexandre

RIEU Manon 1010  - 3 - 2828 LIMOUSIN Marcel

COQUARD Loris 6969  - 2 - 5252 LAMARCHE Ayrton

PIQUET Corentin 1212  - 1 - 77 MOULIN Nino

- Pole -


